
Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

MED-201 [TH] Philosophical Foundations of Education

MED-202 [TH] Sociological Foundations of Education

MED-203 [TH] Curriculum Studies

MED-204 [TH] Teacher Education: Pre-Service & In-Service

MED-205 [PR] Internship: Teacher Education Institute (Six Weeks)

MED-206 [PR] Dissertation

Saraswati College of Education, Mangali Brahmanan, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF EDUCATION - Semester II - Jun-2025(EDU)(S)

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 222222520013
PAMPAM KUMARI
VIDYAPATI SINGH
REKHA DEVI

Reappear
MED-201, MED-202, MED-
203, MED-204

2 222222520030
RUPESH KUMAR
DAYANATH JHA
JANKI DEVI

Pass
390/550
70.91%
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Nomenclatures

MED-201 [TH] Philosophical Foundations of Education

MED-202 [TH] Sociological Foundations of Education

MED-203 [TH] Curriculum Studies

MED-204 [TH] Teacher Education: Pre-Service & In-Service

MED-205 [PR] Internship: Teacher Education Institute (Six Weeks)

MED-206 [PR] Dissertation

Mata Jiyo Devi College of Education, Khanda Kheri, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF EDUCATION - Semester II - Jun-2025(EDU)(S)

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 232182520006
DEEPIKA
RAMESH POONIA
SUDESH

Pass
401/550
72.91%

2 232182520007
NEELAM
RAM MEHAR
GUDDI

Reappear MED-204
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Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

MED-201 [TH] Philosophical Foundations of Education

MED-202 [TH] Sociological Foundations of Education

MED-203 [TH] Curriculum Studies

MED-204 [TH] Teacher Education: Pre-Service & In-Service

MED-205 [PR] Internship: Teacher Education Institute (Six Weeks)

MED-206 [PR] Dissertation

Saraswati College of Education, Mangali Brahmanan, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF EDUCATION - Semester II - Jun-2025(EDU)(S)

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 232222520019
SATCHINA R MARAK
PADITSON K SANGMA
PINILLA R MARAK

Pass
406/550
73.82%

2 232222520020
BANDA MARY PYNGROPE
RAMESH TARIANG
ROSELIA PYNGROPE

Pass
413/550
75.09%

3 232222520034
SANDEEP KUMAR
RATAN SINGH
BIMLA DEVI

Pass
372/550
67.64%
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A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

MED-201 [TH] Philosophical Foundations of Education

MED-202 [TH] Sociological Foundations of Education

MED-203 [TH] Curriculum Studies

MED-204 [TH] Teacher Education: Pre-Service & In-Service

MED-205 [PR] Internship: Teacher Education Institute (Six Weeks)

MED-206 [PR] Dissertation

Mata Jiyo Devi College of Education, Khanda Kheri, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF EDUCATION - Semester II - Jun-2025(EDU)(S)

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 242182520001
PREETI RANI
BHART SINGH
KAMLA DEVI

Pass
418/550
76.00%

2 242182520002
ANJALI
KRISHAN KUMAR
DARSHANA

Pass
368/550
66.91%

3 242182520003
BIRBHAN
SHAMSHER
CHATER DEVI

Pass
428/550
77.82%

4 242182520004
ANKITA
SHARVAN SHARMA
USHA

Pass
407/550
74.00%
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A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

MED-201 [TH] Philosophical Foundations of Education

MED-202 [TH] Sociological Foundations of Education

MED-203 [TH] Curriculum Studies

MED-204 [TH] Teacher Education: Pre-Service & In-Service

MED-205 [PR] Internship: Teacher Education Institute (Six Weeks)

MED-206 [PR] Dissertation

Saraswati College of Education, Mangali Brahmanan, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF EDUCATION - Semester II - Jun-2025(EDU)(S)

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 242222520001
MUKESH KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR
KHAJANI DEVI

Pass
395/550
71.82%

2 242222520002
RUPAWALI JINDAL
SHYAM JINDAL
GAYATRI JINDAL

Pass
412/550
74.91%

3 242222520003
JYOTI
UDEYVIR SINGH
KELA DEVI

Pass
405/550
73.64%

4 242222520004
SAURABH
SUNIL SAINI
URMILA SAINI

Pass
413/550
75.09%

5 242222520005
MANJU
SOHAN LAL
SANTOSH

Pass
393/550
71.45%

6 242222520006
RITU RANI
BIRBHAN
ANGURI DEVI

Pass
353/550
64.18%

7 242222520007
DEEPIKA
SUMER SINGH
VINOD

Pass
402/550
73.09%

8 242222520008
SEEMA
RAJSINGH
ANGOORI

Absent

9 242222520009
MS. MEENAKSHI SHARMA
VINOD KUMAR
ASHA DEVI

Pass
421/550
76.55%

10 242222520010
PRIYANKA KUMARI
RAJENDRA KUMAR
USHA DEVI

Pass
372/550
67.64%

11 242222520011
SANGEETA VISHWAKARMA
DEENBANDHU VISHWAKARMA
BHALERIA VISHWAKARMA

Absent

12 242222520012
RENU
PARKASH CHANDER
TARA VATI

Pass
406/550
73.82%

13 242222520013
SONIA
PURAN SINGH
CHOOTI DEVI

Pass
415/550
75.45%
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14 242222520014
ANJU
DEVENDER SINGH
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
401/550
72.91%

15 242222520015
PRIYA
GOPI RAM
PORMILA

Pass
404/550
73.45%

16 242222520016
DEEPAK KUMAR
DALBIR SINGH
SANTRA DEVI

Pass
403/550
73.27%

17 242222520017
AMAN KUMAR
ATTAR SINGH
ANITA DEVI

Reappear MED-204

18 242222520018
NEERAJ
KARAN SINGH
ANITA DEVI

Pass
430/550
78.18%

19 242222520019
POONAM
BHIM SINGH
SANTRO DEVI

Pass
414/550
75.27%

20 242222520020
POOJA
JASBEER SINGH
SAROJ DEVI

Pass
425/550
77.27%

21 242222520021
SAHIL
SEWA SINGH
PREMLATA

Pass
444/550
80.73%

22 242222520022
MINAKSHI RANI
SATPAL
SUMAN RANI

Absent

23 242222520023
SWATI
JASWANT SINGH
OM KALI

Absent

24 242222520024
BIJAY LAXMI DEBATA
BANKA BEHARI DEBATA
ASHALATA DEBATA

Absent

25 242222520025
ASHA RANI
SURENDER SINGH
RAJBALA DEVI

Pass
429/550
78.00%

26 242222520026
RAMEHAR
BHIRA SINGH
OMPATI

Pass
413/550
75.09%

27 242222520027
HITESH
JAIBIR SINGH
LILO DEVI

Pass
394/550
71.64%

28 242222520028
MONIKA RANI
DALIP SINGH
ROSHANI DEVI

Pass
407/550
74.00%

29 242222520029
JANAK KUMAR
YOGENDER KUMAR
ASHOK KUMARI

Reappear
MED-203, MED-204, MED-
205[PR], MED-206[PR]

30 242222520030
DEEPAK KUMAR
RAMANAND RAM
SHARMILA DEVI

Pass
378/550
68.73%

31 242222520031
SAVITRI KUMARI
BALIRAM PANDEY
CHANDRAWATI

Reappear MED-204

32 242222520032
JHINCY JOSE
POULO JOSE
MARY

Absent
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33 242222520033
RENU KUMARI
SANT LAL
MAYAVATI

Pass
412/550
74.91%

34 242222520034
HIVRALE MEGHA VINAYAK
NILKANTHRAO RAMRAO NIKAM
SUMAN

Pass
435/550
79.09%

35 242222520035
AASHIMA GARG
ASHOK KUMAR GARG
SARSVATI DEVI

Pass
419/550
76.18%

Prepared By: .................... Supervised By: .................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (IT Cell Exams Wing): ....................

Checked By: 1.................................................. 2.................................................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (Results) : ....................

Dy/Asst.Registrar(Results).................................................. Controller of Exams...................................................

Endst. No Result........................... Hisar Dated
Copy of the above may be forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:- 
1. Dy/Asstt. Registrar(Regn.) G.J.U.S.T. , Hisar 2. Principal, Concered College.
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